Date/venue

3/20/25, 8:30 AM
7

3/20/25, 830 AM
10

3/20/25, 830 AM
9

3/24/25,10:00 AM
7

3/27/25, 8:30 AM
6

3/27/25, 8:30 AM
5

3/27/25, 8:30 AM
8

3/27/25, 8:30 AM
7

4/3/25, 8:30 AM
4

4/3/25, 830 AM
5

4/3/25, 830 AM
3

4/7/25,830 AM

4/10/25, 830 AM
5

4/10/25, 830 AM
2

4/10/25, 830 AM
3

4/14/25, 5:00 PM

4/17/25, 8:30 AM
2

4/17/25, 8:30 AM
5

4/17/25, 8:30 AM
3

4/22/25, 5:00 PM

4/24/25, 830 AM
5

4/24/25, 830 AM
3

Liga Hey Padel / Mas Padel Marzo-Abril

Calendar: Mujeres C/ Grupo B

Home

Guadalupe Sanchez
Macarena Neira

Talita Politta
Maria Paz

Lili Silva
Bernardita Serdio

Alejandra Mas
Paola Perdomo

Dominique Clerc
Carolina Sidders

Guadalupe Sanchez
Macarena Neira

Catalina Reyes Del Villar
Francisca Uribe

Carolina Vallejos
Asuncion Ried

Carolina Vallejos
Asuncion Ried

Catalina Reyes Del Villar
Francisca Uribe

Lili Silva

Bernardita Serdio

Catalina Reyes Del Villar
Francisca Uribe

Lili Silva
Bernardita Serdio

Dominique Clerc
Carolina Sidders

Alejandra Mas
Paola Perdomo

Catalina Reyes Del Villar
Francisca Uribe

Sylvia Jahn
Macarna Barella

Talita Politta
Maria Paz

Carolina Vallejos
Asuncion Ried

Guadalupe Sanchez
Macarena Neira

Guadalupe Sanchez
Macarena Neira

Alejandra Mas
Paola Perdomo

Result

6-71-6

6-0]6-0

4-6]3-6

1-6]0-6

6-2|6-3

6-4|7-6

1-6]0-6

1-6 | 7-4 | 2-6

57| 6-4|6-1

1-6|1-6

6-0]6-0

0-6]2-6

2:6|1-6

0-6]3-6

1-6]0-6

0-6]0-6

6-0]6-3

3-6|6-0|7-6

6-1]6-2

2-6|3-6

3-6|4-6

2-6|3-6

Away team

Carolina Vallejos
Asuncion Ried

Catalina Reyes Del Villar
Francisca Uribe

Dominique Clerc
Carolina Sidders

Sylvia Jahn
Macarna Barella

Alejandra Mas
Paola Perdomo

Talita Politta
Maria Paz

Lili Silva
Bernardita Serdio

Sylvia Jahn
Macarna Barella

Talita Politta
Maria Paz

Dominique Clerc
Carolina Sidders

Alejandra Mas
Paola Perdomo

Carolina Vallejos
Asuncion Ried

Guadalupe Sanchez
Macarena Neira

Sylvia Jahn
Macarna Barella

Talita Politta
Maria Paz

Guadalupe Sanchez
Macarena Neira

Lili Silva

Bernardita Serdio

Dominique Clerc
Carolina Sidders

Alejandra Mas
Paola Perdomo

Sylvia Jahn
Macarna Barella

Dominique Clerc
Carolina Sidders

Catalina Reyes Del Villar
Francisca Uribe



Date/venue

4/24/25, 830 AM
2

4/24/25, 8:30 AM
4

4/30/25, 8:30 AM
4

4/30/25, 830 AM
2

4/30/25, 830 AM
3

4/30/25, 830 AM
5

Home

Sylvia Jahn
Macarna Barella
Lili Silva
Bernardita Serdio

Dominique Clerc
Carolina Sidders

Sylvia Jahn
Macarna Barella

Alejandra Mas
Paola Perdomo

Talita Politta
Maria Paz

2/2

Result

6-1]6-0

46|16

6-1]6-1

6-4|6-1

1-6|2-6

6-4|6-4

P xporty

Away team

Talita Politta
Maria Paz

Carolina Vallejos
Asuncion Ried

Carolina Vallejos
Asuncion Ried

Catalina Reyes Del Villar
Francisca Uribe

Guadalupe Sanchez
Macarena Neira

Lili Silva

Bernardita Serdio
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